Precision Programmable AC and DC Sources
TAHOE SERIES
REV. 2026.04.14
2
The California Instruments Tahoe Series combines intelligence

TA0090 Dimensions / (H x W x D) Net: 70.0" x 33.5" x 46.0" (1778 x 851 x 1169 mm) / Shipping: 85.25" x 38.9" x 51.5" (2166 x 988 x 1308 mm)
TA0090 Weight Net: 2500 lbs. (1133 kg)  Shipping: 2862 lbs. (1298 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
- 0   00 00 0 0TA 0045 A D 11
Series
Tahoe Power
VA/1000
Number of Chassis
Optional Output AC Vrange
1 - None
2 - XVC444
3 - XVC555 [1]
4 - XVC666 [2]
5 - XVC721 [1]
Input
C - 208V L-L [3]
D - 400V L-L
E - 480V L-L
F - 230V L-L [3]
G - 380V L-L [2]
Power Quality Test Options
0 - None
A - AVSTD
B - AVSTD-MC
C - AVALL
D - AVALL-MC
E - MIL1399
F - MIL1399-MC
G - MIL1399+AVSTD
H - MIL1399+AVSTD-MC
J - MIL1399+AVALL
K - MIL1399+AVALL-MC
Clock/Lock Options
0 - None
A - LKM, Clock/Lock Leader
B - LKS, Clock/Lock Follower
Interface Options
0 - Standard
1 - GPIB
2 - GPIB-MC
Frequency Options
0 - Standard
1 - HF
2 - HF-FC
3 - EHF
4 - EHF-FC
Notes
[1] Available only on Tahoe 90 Configurations
[2] Not available on Tahoe 15 Configurations
[3] Not available on Tahoe 90 Configurations
Hardware Options
0 0 - None
0 A - Front panel Air Filter
2 C - Chill Door[1]
Regulatory Test  Options
0 - None
A - IEC
B - IEC-MC
C - LNS, Line Sync
D - LNS-MC
E - IEC+LNS
F - IEC+LNS-MC
G - CTSHL
H - CTSHL+IEC
J - CTSHL-ALL
K - SEMI F47
L - F47 + IEC
M - F47+IEC-MC
AMETEK PROGRAMMABLE POWER
9250 Brown Deer Road, San Diego, CA 92121  I  +1 858-450-0085